

\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 684/2009

SHAKTI SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Ashok Lohia, Ms. Pragya
Srivastava and Mr. Rahul
Madhawani, Advs.

versus

ATUL DABAS & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Rajeev Gaur, Adv. for R-1 to R-
3.

Mr. Mimansak Bhardwaj, Adv. for R-
4.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, APP for State
with Insp. K.H. Tyagi, Delhi High
Court Security and SI Sunil, P.S.
Bawana.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATHAK

ORDER

% **27.09.2016**

At request of counsel for the petitioner, renotify on 13th January,
2017.

A.K. PATHAK, J.

SEPTEMBER 27, 2016

ga