

\$~20

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 684/2009

SHAKTI SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through

versus

ATUL DABAS & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through:

Ms.Neelam Sharma, APP.,

Mr. Rajeev Gaur Nassem, For R-1 to  
3, Adv.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR**

**ORDER**

%

**12.09.2017**

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify on 22.11.2017.

**By order**

**Court Master**

**SEPTEMBER 12, 2017**

**ab**