

\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 684/2009

SHAKTI SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Asutosh Lohia, Advocate with Mr.
Aditya Rathee, Advocate

Versus

ATUL DABAS & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Rajiv Gaur Naseem, Advocate for
respondent Nos. 1 to 3

Mr. Arun Bhardwaj, Advocate for respondent No.
4

Ms. Manjeet Arya, APP for State with SI Rinku,
P.S. Bawana

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

21.01.2020

List for arguments on 23rd April, 2020.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

JANUARY 21, 2020/p'ma