



\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 684/2009**

SHAKTI SINGH

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Satish Dabas, Adv.**

versus

ATUL DABAS & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: **Mr. Aman Goyal Usman, APP for
State.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

03.02.2025

1. It is already 6.10 p.m.
2. No time left.
3. Renotify on 08.07.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

FEBRUARY 3, 2025

'rs'